JUEVES INT GREENSOME DUO 03/07/2025

&/ RCG GUADALMINA
,‘%

Fecha Listado: 07/07/2025
Hora Listado: 11:13:43

GREENSOME - Stableford (Recorrido: Norte)
1° CATEGORIA de 0 a 21 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

1

11

12

15

19

20

21

GAGO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
TORRES TRILLO, MARIA

GARCIA ROBERTO, M# ROSARIO
VALLEJO PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.

MARTIN ZAYAS, M MERCEDES
JIMENEZ RUIZ, ANTONIO

BENITEZ BARBA, MACARENA
DUARTE AGUILAR, JOSE

GIL ORTEGA, LORENZO
URRESTARAZU CABR, SILVIA

RODRIGUEZ LAGO, ANTONIO
VINCES RODRIGUEZ, ROSA

BRUNO, GIANNI
RUGGERO, LORENA

ARCE ALONSO, MARISOL
SENACH PENA, CARLOS

TRAMULLAS FERNAN, PILAR
GAZDAR, MINOO

ORTEGA CORBACHO, CARMEN
PIZARRO MOLINA, RAFAEL

AHN, YU REE

RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

CANCELADA
CANCELADA

RCG GUADALMINA
PUERTA HIERRO

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
CLUB MARBELLA

RCG GUADALMINA
SO, SOTHEAVY RCG GUADALMINA

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO VALLROMANES
RODRIGUES DA COSTA, ROSENIL  RCG GUADALMINA

ERRO LARRETA, LORENZO RCG GUADALMINA
MARTINEZ DE OLCOZ P., BERTA RCG GUADALMINA

BUENO QUIJADA, EMILIO LA MORALEJA
COELLO SANCHEZ, M PALOMA LA MORALEJA

FROMBERG-TIETZ, CINDY RCG GUADALMINA
LARRUCEA DE LA R, JAVIER RCG GUADALMINA

POU PIRONE, RICARDO RCG GUADALMINA
MAESTRE CANETE, NURIA RCG GUADALMINA

GARCIA IBANEZ, ANA MARIA RCG GUADALMINA
IBANEZ CASTILLO, ANGEL MARBELLA

URRUTIA RETOLAZA, MERCEDES  LAUKARIZ
LEZAMA-LEGUIZAMON, MAGDALEN NEGURI

PEREZ PINO, M? TERESA RSHECC
ESCUDERO SOTO, ANTONIO RSHECC

VILLAR HIDALGO, NATALIE RCG GUADALMINA
MEZQUITA ZURUTUZA, JAVIER RCG GUADALMINA

ESCAVIAS DE CARVAJAL, MARGA LA MORALEJA
URRESTARAZU C., ROSA RCG GUADALMINA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

FEDERACION ANDA 12,7

18,0
28,4
21,1
16,8
7,1

19,4
19,1
13,0
12,7
16,8
21,8
16,6
20,6
20,2
23,2
22,9
7,7

19,3
21,6
20,3
13,1
19,2
10,1
8,7

21,3
22,8
26,7
13,3
15,1
22,8
13,0
15,3
23,9
19,3
18,1
30,9
16,3
21,7
13,5
18,6
25,7
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RCG GUADALMINA

Fecha Listado: 07/07/2025
Hora Listado: 11:14:00

JUEVES INT GREENSOME DUO 03/07/2025

GREENSOME - Stableford

(Recorrido: Norte)

2° CATEGORIA a partir de 22 (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

10

13

16

18

19

20

22

23

CLUB

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

MENCIA MARTIN, FIDEL
BAUTISTA CAPARROS, JUANA

MARCOTEGUI ROS, JOSE ANTONI  ULZAMA
NIDO MANAIG, PURIFICACION ULZAMA

OCHOTORENA IRIGOYEN, GREGOR FEDERACION VASC
FERNANDEZ ORNABURU, GARBINE FEDERACION VASC

MONTES-JOVELLAR, FRANCISCO RIO REAL

GUSTIN, ISABELLE RCG GUADALMINA
ORTEGA MORENO, JESUS SAN PEDRO
BALLESTEROS RODRIGUEZ, SONI  SAN PEDRO

JONES, LINDA
JONES, ROY

HARGREAVES, BRUCE
HARGREAVES, FATIMA MARY

SANCHEZ GONZALO, ROSA
VERA BLAZQUEZ, ANTONIO

MCGRATH, NOREEN
MCGRATH, BRIAN

BARRUTIETA PEREZ, ESTHER
ELORZA BERGARECHE, ANTONIO

MANSFIELD, PATRICIA MARY
LONERGAN, MARGARET ANN

DAVIES, MARTIN
SALES, VALERIE JEAN

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
SAN PEDRO

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

SAN SEBASTIAN
SAN SEBASTIAN

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

MARQUES GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS  ULZAMA

HUESA ODERIZ, ANA ULZAMA

LOPEZ MORENO, JOSE SAN PEDRO
MORENO QUIROS, JUANA RCG GUADALMINA
SAEZ BAJO, C. NICOLAS LAUKARIZ
RODRIGUEZ GARFIA, ENCARNACI  LAUKARIZ

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

SIEGEL, MARIA ELENA
HARRINGTON, JUDY

BEHAN, MARGARET PEGGY
BEHAN, JAMES

COSTANTINI, CARLOS OSCAR
TORRES ORTIZ, MARTA SUSANA

CICHINI, EDDA
PANTZAR, CONNY

ACINAS DE BLAS, JAIME

URRA HUARTE, MARIA EUGENIA
IRUJO MAYO, PEDRO RAMON

DE LA FUENTE O'CONNOR, LUIS
DE LA LASTRA OLANO, BLANCA

PROST, MARIE
PROST, PETER

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

PEDRENA
C.T.G.

RCG GUADALMINA
RCG GUADALMINA

REAL MONTEALEGR
HERNANDEZ GARVIN, CONCEPCIO REAL MONTEALEGR

18,1
29,0

24.4
26,8

16,7
32,7

25,8
19,5

26,1
36,6

23,4
25,9

17,4
29,8

16,8
31,2

33,2
23,7

22,8
26,0

33,2
19,7

26,5
26,5

22,0
26,5

21,9
30,1

21,6
33,6

26,5
24,9

30,2
27,2

20,8
30,2

31,0
22,9

21,3
27,1

28,8
24,2

22,5
32,8

38,8

FECHA: 03/07/2025 CODIGO: AM5125215

1%Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 1 22 42 42
F 1
M 1 26 41 41
F 1
M 3 23 40 40
F 5
M 1 22 39 39
F 1
M 1 30 39 39
F 1
F 1 24 38 38
M 1
M 1 22 37 37
F 1
F 1 22 36 36
M 1
F 1 28 35 35
M 1
F 4 24 34 34
M 4
F 1 25 34 34
F 1
M 5 26 34 34
F 5
M 1 24 31 31
F 1
M 1 25 31 31
F 1
M 4 26 31 31
F 5
F 5 25 29 29
F 4
F 1 29 29 29
M 1
M 1 24 28 28
F 1
F 5 22 26 26
M 4
M 1 23 25 25
F 1
F 1 26 25 25
M 1
M 4 26 Dsc
F 5
F 6 33 Ret
M 5

35,6
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